
Prices are for Black EPDM

Depth
mm

2
RATE/M

2
21-30 m

2
31-50 m 251-100 m 2100-200 m 2200 m  +

20 mm

40 mm

60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

£49.20 £40.80 £33.60 £30.00 £25.20

£60.00 £46.80 £42.00 £39.60 £36.00

£81.60 £67.20 £50.40 £48.00 £46.80

£93.60 £73.20 £58.80 £54.00 £51.60

£110.40 £85.20 £66.00 £61.20 £60.00

£118.80 £92.40 £70.80 £70.20 £66.00

£126.00 £96.00 £78.00 £76.80 £72.00

Lars Laj UK Schedule of Rates 2015

2Areas below 20 m  - POA
Charges will be made for security and fencing if the site is not secure
Graphics - POA

All figures assume hard access is available to within 30 m of the site. No allowance is made to reinstate 
wet grass / soil areas.
Chasing into tarmac and concrete = ￡6.50/lm



Lars Laj UK Schedule of Rates 2015

Prices are for Coloured EPDM

Depth
mm

2
RATE/M

2
21-30 m

2
31-50 m 251-100 m 2100-200 m 2200 m  +

20 mm

40 mm

60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

£78.00 £66.00 £54.00 £51.60 £49.20

£90.00 £74.40 £68.40 £64.80 £60.00

£102.00 £86.40 £75.00 £71.40 £66.90

£114.00 £93.00 £82.20 £78.60 £74.40

£126.00 £99.60 £89.40 £85.20 £83.40

£138.00 £106.80 £98.40 £96.60 £90.00

£144.00 £114.00 £105.60 £103.20 £97.20

2Areas below 20 m  - POA
Charges will be made for security and fencing if the site is not secure
Graphics - POA

All figures assume hard access is available to within 30 m of the site. No allowance is made to reinstate 
wet grass / soil areas.
Chasing into tarmac and concrete = ￡6.50/lm
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